NON - COMMERCIAL - CROSSINGS
MONTHLY COMPARISONS

FY 2025

AS OF OCTOBER 31, 2024 ‘
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MONTH

FY 2024

FY 2025

VARIANCE

% DIFF.

OCTOBER

417,988

439,530

21,542

5.2%

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

CUMULATIVE

417,988

439,530

21,542

5.2%




